NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF ENGLISH ORBIS PICTUS AWARD
For Outstanding Nonfiction For Children
(Updated through 2024)
Author Title Year Call Number




Montgomery, Sy
Murphy, Jim
Murphy, Jim
Murphy, Jim
Pringle & Marstall

Quest for the Tree Kangaroo

Across America on an Emigrant Train

An American Plague: The True and Terrifying
The Great Fire

2007
1994
2004
1996

599.2 M788qt
828.803 M978aa
614.5 M978ap
977.3 M978¢f



